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Label.

Description.

Technical Attributes.

Diameter (mm)

Hardness grade
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Spare nylon head

10956R

Art.No. 79050027

GTIN 4018754050000

Model 10956R 27 ERSATZ-NYLONKOPF
ZU HAMMER NO. 10956

Spare nylon head D.27mm 75 Shore 11g

e these are lightly heated and then tapped into position

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Héhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

24

27

27

135

57

25
79050027
114
0,118
0,016
0,000
4018754050000
10

GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen

39269097



Varianten.

Code

79050027

Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._)

10956R 27
ERSATZ-
NYLONKOPF ZU
HAMMER NO.
10956

Spare nylon head D.27mm 75 Shore
11g

GTIN

4018754050000
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79050032

10956R 32
ERSATZ-
NYLONKOPF ZU
HAMMER NO.
10956

Spare nylon head D.32mm 75 Shore
189

4018754050017

79050035

10956R 35
ERSATZ-
NYLONKOPF ZU
HAMMER NO.
10956

Spare nylon head D.35mm 75 Shore
23g

4018754050024

79050040

10956R 40
ERSATZ-
NYLONKOPF ZU
HAMMER NO.
10956

Spare nylon head D.40mm 75 Shore
31g

4018754050031

79050050

10956R 50
ERSATZ-
NYLONKOPF ZU
HAMMER NO.
10956

Spare nylon head D.50mm 75 Shore
53¢g

4018754050048

79050060

GTIN-Code.

4 Hm 8754“0

10956R 60
ERSATZ-
NYLONKOPF ZU
HAMMER NO.
10956

50000H

Spare nylon head D.60mm 75 Shore
83g

4018754050055
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